
Felbridge National Schools NSEA Show Jumping Qualifier
Saturday, September 25, 2021 - Saturday, September 25, 2021

9.30am
Class 1 NSEA 70 /75 Indvidual & Teams Day Equestrian Arena
9am Horse School / Team
168 coolrahnee bounty sgs
167 Faith sgs
166 Byley Midnight Dash sgs
165 Kayben Shakira sgs

9.11
111 Springcourt Bailey St Teresa's Equestrian
109 Oreo St Teresa's Equestrian
108 Lotus Star St Teresa's Equestrian

9.21
94 Starberry Cranleigh Individual Only
93 Newgrove Bridge Cranleigh Individual Only

9.26
66 Ozzy Hurstpierpoint College
65 Aunt Sally Hurstpierpoint College
64 Calypso Hurstpierpoint College

9.33
56 Little alf Heathfield community college
55 Cloonhill boss Heathfield community college
54 Boreham albert Heathfield community college

9.41
34 Wrens Diamond Pride Farlington Blue
33 Small Land Music Box Farlington Blue
32 Muddycreek Dragon Fly Farlington Blue
31 Chester the Jester Farlington Blue

9.51
164 Shanbo Jack Woldingham School Team
174 Carnaween Gunsmoke Woldingham School Team
172 Jimbo Woldingham School Team

9.58
27 Hazel Homewood School
9 Molly Uplands Community College
3 King Homewood Tenterden
156 Monty Cumnor House

10.08
146 Heather Eloise Burgess Hill Girls
137 Bicton Dun N Dusted Millais School
136 Wartham Daisy Millais School
132 Wian Brenda St Martin’s primary school

10.18
123 Definitely Dodgy Kent College Pembury
121 Fernyknap Starlight Kent College Pembury
89 Spritzer Claremont School
78 Dark Beauty lll Bedes

10.28
76 Milton St Mary's Gerrards Cross
57 Lord augustus Heathfield community college
26 Rock on Rocora Claverham
24 Abberley Rose Claverham

10.38
12 Doe Aran Seaford
5 Monty Atelier 21
175 Micro man
171 Master Tickle Mouse
117 Heslington Vanetta Thorpehall school
140 Issy Go
44 Maluc Island Prince
37 Ardnascarta Bard Farlington 
35 Boskill Farlington 



Class 2 NSEA 80/85 Indvidual & TeamsBill KearArena 10.30am
Horse Rider RegSchool Team

10am
149 Oliver Twist Burgess Hill Girls
148 Westerlake Whortleberry Burgess Hill Girls
147 Clare River Annabell Burgess Hill Girls

10.11
165 Kayben Shakira sgs
167 Faith sgs
169 Clooneen Croi sgs

10.18
162 Miss Twinkle Toes The Weald School
161 Edina saphire The Weald
160 jj The Weald
163 Muffin The Weald

10.28
111 Springcourt Bailey St Teresa's Equestrian
109 Oreo St Teresa's Equestrian
108 Lotus Star St Teresa's Equestrian
112 Shirsheen Holly St Teresa's Equestrian

10.35
143 Ballysheil Princess Gwyn Ardingly College
142 Sandy Ardingly College
141 Moonspark Just William Ardingly College

10.42
135 LOCs Mr Ickle Pickle Millais School
134 Copper Sonny Millais School
133 Diplodockus Millais School

10.51
97 Blue Cranleigh
96 Ivy Cranleigh
94 Starberry Cranleigh
95 My Friend Jackson Cranleigh
11am
90 Kwaliteit Claremont School
89 Spritzer Claremont School
88 Jazz Claremont School

11.08
81 Comanchie Dreamcatcher Bedes
80 Tilly Bedes
79 Loyola Dancer Bedes
78 Dark Beauty lll Bedes

11.18
66 Ozzy Hurstpierpoint College
69 cash up Hurstpierpoint College
68 Millenium Rose Hurstpierpoint College
67 Tyan Rhythm Hurstpierpoint College

11.28
51 Castlelodge Golden Return Eastbourne College
50 Deedeep Jalloping Jack Eastbourne College
49 Munro Highlander Eastbourne College
48 Amelia 5 Eastbourne College

11.38
37 Ardnascarta Bard Farlington Yellow
42 Black Jack Farlington Yellow
41 Smartie Pants Farlington Yellow

11.45
40 Westlink Farlington Green
31 Chester the Jester Farlington Green
39 South American Dream Farlington Green
38 Iando Farlington Green

11.55



16 Meelickisland Cornrake Seaford
15 Kealdearra Clover Seaford
14 Lislarkin Lad Seaford
13 Attyrory Frisky Seaford
12.05pm
92 Polly Homewood school
8 Kilbrien School Homewood scholl team
3 King Homewood Tenterden
2 Dizzy Rascal Homewood School

12.15
5 Monty Atelier 21
9 Molly Uplands Community College
4 Billy Uplands
12 Doe Aran Seaford

12.25
120 Blackwoodland Pegasus Kent College Pembury
119 Boohlagh Indigo Kent College Pembury
114 Pot Luck Ashford School
107 Ninfield Love Story Lewes Old Grammar School

12.35
11 Mr P Dorset House
10 Ashfield Trobadour Dorset House
102 Milners Lord Richard Cranleigh
1 Three Chimneys Etoile Homewood

12.45
170 Colleens Comet Worth School
164 Shanbo Jack Woldingham School Team
76 Milton St Mary's Gerrards Cross
59 Baylin star Heathfield community college

12.55
58 Cloonhill boss Heathfield community college
173 Jimbo
140 Issy Go
91 Sueno Mattio
1.05pm
117 Heslington Vanetta Thorpehall school
44 Maluc Island Prince
6 Lexi Atelier 21

11.30am

Class 3 NSEA 90/95 Indvidual & TeamsNumber of Starters: 70Day Equestrian Arena
Horse

11.30am
163 Muffin The Weald School
162 Miss Twinkle Toes The Weald School
159 Polly The Weald School
158 Mr Grey The Weald School

11.41
84 Jeans Blue Bedes
83 Larry Bedes
82 Just a Dream Bedes
81 Comanchie Dreamcatcher Bedes

11.51
79 Loyola Dancer Bedes

11.53
100 Jewel B Cranleigh Blue
97 Blue Cranleigh Blue
99 My Friend Jackson Cranleigh Blue
98 Lottie Cranleigh Blue



12.03pm
144 Shannondale Freddy Ardingly College
142 Sandy Ardingly College
141 Moonspark Just William Ardingly College

12.11
69 cash up Hurstpierpoint College
71 White hawk macawi koda Hurstpierpoint College
70 Chacco Zip Hurstpierpoint College

12.08
53 Pepperpot Castle Eastbourne College
48 Amelia 5 Eastbourne College
51 Castlelodge Golden Return Eastbourne College
52 Wessel H Eastbourne College

12.18
38 Iando Farlington School
40 Westlink Farlington School
39 South American Dream Farlington School
42 Black Jack Farlington School

12.28
19 Anodd Welsh King Seaford
14 Lislarkin Lad Seaford
18 Sallaghan 11 Seaford
17 Daniel Fab Seren Seaford

12.38
63 Chereookee lad Heathfield community college
62 T J Nemo Heathfield community college
61 Foxdon half pint Heathfield community college
60 Gringos pearly Heathfield community college

12.48
26 Rock on Rocora Claverham
25 Tipperary Beauty Claverham
24 Abberley Rose Claverham

12.55
87 Ryan's Robin Claremont School
105 George Lewes Old Grammar School
104 Trevoulter Brenippy Lewes Old Grammar School
28 Nifty du Langwater Seaford
1.05pm
112 Shirsheen Holly St Teresa's Equestrian
300a Shambo Rocket Steyning Grammer School
49 Munro Highlander Eastbourne College
50 Deedeep Jalloping Jack Eastbourne College

1.15pm
145 Harlequin Billy Elliot Sackville School
138 Bubbles St Pauls Catholic College
131 Ballinduff Tom Great Walstead
130 Gwyn Great Walstead

1.25
173 Jimbo Woldingham School
170 Colleens Comet Worth School
164 Shanbo Jack Woldingham School Team
7 Buckley Uplands

1.35
129 Paint the Town  Red Ashford School
122 Quote of the Day Kent College Pembury
120 Blackwoodland Pegasus Kent College Pembury
115 Pot Luck Ashford School

1.45
103 Shortie Cranleigh Gold
102 Milners Lord Richard Cranleigh Gold
96 Ivy Cranleigh Gold
101 Charlie Cranleigh Gold

1.55



86 Greannanstown OBOS Man Claremont School
16 Meelickisland Cornrake Seaford
10 Ashfield Trobadour Dorset House
7 Buckley Uplands
2.05pm
6 Lexi Atelier 21
155 Rock Melody
45 Gemarko

2.45pm

Class 4 NSEA 1m Teamn & Indvidual QuallifierDay Equestrian Arena
Number of Starters: 40

Horse Rider Reg
2.45pm
106 Kilmovee Lewes Old Grammar School
105 George Lewes Old Grammar School
104 Trevoulter Brenippy Lewes Old Grammar School

2.52
127 Millie Kent College Canterbury
126 Reunited Kent College Canterbury
125 Lois Na Tuleha Blaithin Kent College Canterbury
124 Bridget Kent College Canterbury
3.02pm
101 Charlie Cranleigh
103 Shortie Cranleigh
100 Jewel B Cranleigh
98 Lottie Cranleigh

3.12
74 Chivas Regal Hurstpierpoint College
73 Oriental Princess Hurstpierpoint College
72 My Time IV Hurstpierpoint College

3.19
85 Kaschin K Bedes
83 Larry Bedes
82 Just a Dream Bedes

3.25
29 Lollipop du Langwater Seaford
21 Forest View Grey Fox Seaford
17 Daniel Fab Seren Seaford
20 DJ Converted Seaford

3.35
47 King 111
154 Rebel
157 Westervelds Floijn Cumnor House
155 Rock Melody

3.45
150 Roisins Galway Girl Burgess Hill Girls
139 Euro St Pauls Catholic College
129 Paint the Town  Red Ashford School
128 Milo New Hall School

3.55
113 The Summit Battle Abbey School
87 Ryan's Robin Claremont School
77 Zara queen of hearts
60 Gringos pearly Heathfield community college
4.05pm
43 Its Minster Doubt Farlington School
23 Tipperary Beauty Claverham
22 Big Time Rebel Seaford
301a Dunally Rolo Steyning Grammer School

4.15
46 Dunlewey Petruchio



45 Gemarko
152 Lady

4.55pm

Class 5 NSEA 1.10 IndvidualDay Equestrain Arena

Horse
4.55 Rider RegPlease confirm your Team Name:Section

126 Reunited Kent College Canterbury Horse
127 Millie Kent College Canterbury Horse
124 Bridget Kent College Canterbury Horse
5.01pm
85 Kaschin K Bedes Horse
84 Jeans Blue Bedes Horse

5.06
74 Chivas Regal Hurstpierpoint College Horse
75 Checkmate Z 1 Hurstpierpoint College Horse

5.11
30 Amiro 111 Seaford Horse
29 Lollipop du Langwater Seaford Horse
22 Big Time Rebel Seaford Horse
20 DJ Converted Seaford Horse

5.21

5.30pm
47 King 111 Pony
152 Lady Pony
151 Spiddles Ranger Burgess Hill Girls Pony
128 Milo New Hall School Pony

5.41
125 Lois Na Tuleha Blaithin Kent College Canterbury Pony
113 The Summit Battle Abbey School Pony
73 Oriental Princess Hurstpierpoint College Pony
21 Forest View Grey Fox Seaford Pony

5.51
157 Westervelds Floijn Cumnor House Pony
153 Patrick Pony
46 Dunlewey Petruchio Pony


